INFINITI

RETAILER PRICES

QX50

2015

Effective Date: November 25, 2014

MODELS
SUGGESTED
MODEL LIST PRICE (1) ENGINE TRANSMISSION
QX50 $35,000 3.7L V6 All models equipped with 7-spd auto
QX50 AWD $36,400 3.7L V6 w/ manual shift mode
QX50 Journey $37,200 3.7L V6
QX50 AWD Journey $38,600 3.7L V6
QX50/ QX50
SUGGESTED QX50 Journey/
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS LISTPRICE(1)  AWD  AWD Jry
Premium Package $3,050 °
Deluxe Touring Package $2,400 .
Technology Package $2,750 .
Pearl Paint $400 ° ° Applies to Moonlight White
QX50/ Qx50
SUGGESTED QX50  Journey/
PORT INSTALLED ACCESSORIES LISTPRICE(1) AWD  AWD Jry

Splash Guards

Roof Rail Crossbars

Rear Bumper Protector

Cargo Area Protector & First Aid Kit
Tonneau Cover

lluminated Kick Plates

Bright Wheel

$175 °
$320

$270 .
$105 e
$270 e
$440 °
$1,900

(1) Manufacturer Suggested List Price: Retailer sets actual price. Prices and specs are subject to change without notice..

Excludes tax, title, license and destination charges. Destination and handling $995.

e  Available
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